
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

7
21
11
65
69

100

Name

Dinko Tulic
Mario Mostecak
Dražen Cernošek
Danijel Turkovic
Nikola Knapic
Leo Kos Ljubicic

Skuter

DZip SP 70
DRunner 180
DRunner 180
DStalker 70
DRunner 180
DRunner 180

Best Tm

56.366
56.577
58.013
58.029
58.720
58.800

Diff.

0.211
1.647
1.663
2.354
2.434

2nd Best

56.511
56.694
58.205
58.247
58.822
59.141

Laps

12
6

11
4

10
7

Mo

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Scooterhappening

Kvalifikacijski treninzi

Open

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:06:33

Virovitica 0.829 Km
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